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O—2X1000 7A7A AT D3 ETR
— 47 N—7 EFO 202412127
TSUKUBN
CiRCUIT ﬁ%i Weather :EEh
48— 2Z(1,039m) Track :F54
Pos No Name Team Type Best Time La Ga Ave.
yp P P Km/h
1 35 #& /—b E12 45.808 6/10 81.654
2 38 [tANT h7F-) 48.101 719 2293 2293 77.761
3 40 vYzv) Y=h LA405S 48.934 9/11 3.126 0.833 76.438
4 39 SHIGEZO A’y LA400 50.019 6/10 4.211 1.085 74.780
5 36 min 86 ZN6 50.131 5/7 4323 0.112 74.613
6 41 SH Kt S660 JW5 51.250 8/10 5.442 1.119 72.983
7 43 f=DF A{7b HT81S 53.263 6/7 7.455 2.013 70.225
8 44 X A{7b ZC32S 54.300 6/7 8.492 1.037 68.884
9 34 =FH POLO GTI 54.566 6/8 8.758 0.266 68.548

Entry :45 Start :9

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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O—X1000 7JA7ARXRIUDaAETE
— 47 N—7 EFTQ 202412127
TSUKUBN
CiRCUIT WERE Weather :lEh
48— (1,039m) Track : vk
Pos No Name Team Type Best Time La Ga Ave.
yp p p Km/h
1 35 #& /-FE12 45.758 8/10 81.743
2 38 ITANT h7F-/ 47.619 4/4 1.861 1.861 78.548
3 36 min 86 ZN6 48.296 4/9 2538 0.677 77.447
4 39 SHIGEZO JIA"Y LA400 48.311 5/9 2553 0.015 77.423
5 40 vyzv) )=h LA405S 48.795 8/9 3.037 0.484 76.655
6 41 SH&K—ih S660 JW5 49.247 9/9 3.489 0452 75.952
7 34 =FH POLO GTI 50.316 9/9 4558 1.069 74.338
8 37 A YEw) FK7 51.132 4/5 5374 0.816 73.152
9 43 f=DF A47k HT81S 51.559 4/6 5.801 0.427 72.546
10 44 X A47k ZC32S 52.083 8/9 6.325 0524 71.816
11 45 H4p- YEw) FD2 52.185 7/9 6.427 0102 71.676

Entry :45 Start :11

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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O—2X1000 7A7A AT D3 ETR
— a4 N—7 EFFQ 202412127
TSUKUBN

CiRCUIT WEXK Weather :i5h
4#i2—2(1,039m) Track :RS4

Pos No Name Team Type Best Time La Ga Ave.

yp p p Km/h
1 36 min 86 ZN6 46.760 9/12 79.991
2 39 SHIGEZO A"y LA400 47.832 9/12 1.072 1.072 78.199
3 40 vyzvy )=h LA405S 48.312 5/11 1552 0.480 77.422
4 41 FJHHFH S660 JW5 48.348 9/12 1.588 0.036 77.364
5 33 #2D LY'+=4" VN5 49.032 3/12 2272 0.684 76.285
6 34 =FH POLO GTI 49.151 9/11 2391 0.119 76.100
7 45 HA4p- YEw) FD2 49.180 4/11 2420 0.029 76.055
8 37 A YEw) FK7 49.403 9/11 2643 0223 75712
9 44 X A47k ZC32S 50.268 3/10 3.508 0.865 74.409
10 43 f=DoF A47k HT81S 51.421 9/10 4661 1.153 72.741

Entry :45 Start :10

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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O—2X1000 7A7A XTI Va3 ETE
—— 47 N—7 ET@® 202412127
TSUKUBN
CiRCUIT WERE Weather :lEh
4#i2—2(1,039m) Track :RS4
Pos No Name Team Type Best Time La Ga Ave.
yp P P Km/h
1 35 %& /-FE12 45.246 5/11 82.668
2 36 min 86 ZN6 46.379 12/12 1.133 1.133 80.649
3 45 HMh- YEy) FD2 46.995 8/11 1.749 0.616 79.591
4 37 FA YE) FK7 47.700 6/12 2.454 0.705 78.415
5 34 r=Fb POLO GTI 48.078 5/11 2832 0.378 77.799
6 41 =HK—H $660 JW5 48.152 4/11 2906 0.074 77.679
7 33 #D LJ'+=9" VN5 48.173 2/12 2927 0.021 77.645
8 39 SHIGEZO 1Ay LA400 48.200 9/11 2954 0.027 77.602
9 40 vyzvy Y=h LA405S 48.417 5/11 3171 0217 77.254
10 43 f-DF A{7+ HT81S 49.261 10/11 4.015 0.844 75.930
11 44 X A{7+ ZC32S 49.947 10/11 4701 0.686 74.887

Entry :45 Start :11

Timing and Results by SEIKO




